Junior U12 Omnium

Keirin Results

Match Sprint Rounds

Match Sprint Final Rounds

Final Rankings
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No.
413
272
187
72
85
33
29
13
90
247
513
101
626

Name

Daan Kegel
Austin Laine
Christian Pierce
John Cairns
Stuart Gardner
Owen Blumenthal
Darby Deming
Veon McReynolds
Stephan Meyer
Gabi St Clair
Sarah Kegel

Paige Zizka
Dalton Copeland

404 Tegan Morgan
35 Eldon Criswell

Team

Red Crank Racing
Alkek Velodrome
Blue Agave Racing

K9 Rescue Racing
GHCF

Fixed up Bike Shop
Southern Elite

GHCF

Atomic
GHCF

GHCF

Sun and Ski

11.62
12.05
12.32
12.45
12.62
13.02
13.34
13.63
13.91
14.10
14.19
14.24
14.52
14.91
16.89

Result Gap (s)

0.43
0.70
0.83
1.01

1.40
173
2.02
2.29
2.49
2.58
2.62
291

3.29
5.27

MPH
38.52
3714
36.33
35.95
35.45
34.37
33.54
32.82
32.17
31.73
31.53
31.43
30.81
30.02
26.50

Notes ] Rank No.

Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

1
2
3

—

43
45
213

43
45
213

43
45
213

43
45
213

Name

Le Chew

Tai Chew
Ryan Kegel
Chariot Race
Le Chew

Tai Chew
Ryan Kegel
6 Lap Scratch
Le Chew

Tai Chew
Ryan Kegel
Keirin

Le Chew

Tai Chew
Ryan Kegel

Team

GHCF

GHCF

GHCF

GHCF

PTS
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17
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413
272
72
85
187

29
20
33
247
13

626
101
513

Daan Kegel
Austin Laine
John Cairns
Stuart Gardner
Christian Pierce

Darby Deming
Stephan Meyer
Owen Blumenthal
Gabi St Clair

Veon McReynolds

Dalton Copeland
Paige Zizka
Sarah Kegel

404 Tegan Morgan

35

Eldon Criswell

Red Crank Racing
Alkek Velodrome

K9 Rescue Racing
Blue Agave Racing

Fixed up Bike Shop

GHCF
GHCF
Southern Elite

GHCF

Atomic

GHCF
Sun and Ski
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No.
413
272
72
85
187
29
33
90
13
101
626
247
513

Name

Daan Kegel
Austin Laine
John Cairns
Stuart Gardner
Christian Pierce
Darby Deming
Owen Blumenthal
Stephan Meyer
Veon McReynolds
Paige Zizka
Dalton Copeland
Gabi St Clair
Sarah Kegel

No. Name Team Res § No. Name Team Res
513 Sarah Kegel W [ 513 Sarah Kegel w
35 Eldon Criswell Sun and Ski 404 Tegan Morgan GHCF

404 Tegan Morgan GHCF W j626 Dalton Copeland GHCF w
35 Eldon Criswell Sun and Ski 247 Gabi St Clair GHCF

247 Gabi St Clair GHCF 101 Paige Zizka Atomic

101 Paige Zizka Atomic W J13 Veon McReynolds Southern Elite w
13 Veon McReynolds Southern Elite W J90 Stephan Meyer

626 Dalton Copeland GHCF 33 Owen Blumenthal GHCF w
187 Christian Pierce Blue Agave Racing W J 29 Darby Deming Fixed up Bike Shop

33 Owen Blumenthal GHCF 187 Christian Pierce Blue Agave Racing w
29 Darby Deming Fixed up Bike Shop W §72 John Cairns wW
90 Stephan Meyer 85 Stuart Gardner K9 Rescue Racing

413 Daan Kegel Red Crank Racing W Q413 Daan Kegel Red Crank Racing w
85 Stuart Gardner K9 Rescue Racing 272 Austin Laine Alkek Velodrome

272 Austin Laine Alkek Velodrome w

72 3John Cairns

—
N

404 Tegan Morgan
35 Eldon Criswell

—
wn

Pts Bns Tot
20 1 21
15 15
12 12
10 10
9 9
8 1 9
7 7
6 6
5 5
4 4
3 1 4
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1



